Reference
No.
: WTF24F03045712X1J
Applicant : S&TMOTOR(H.K)LIMITEDSHENSHENS&TMOTORCO.,LTD
Address : Unit2209.22/F Wu Chung House,2130ueebsRoad
Eastwangchai Hongkong
Manufacturer : SHENZHEN S&T MOTOR CO., LTD
Address : ROOM 101, BUILDING 11, NO.3 JIANMINQIAN ROAD,

Waltek Testing Group (Foshan) Co., Ltd.
Hotline: 400-840-2288    E-mail: info@waltek.com.cn
Manager: Jerry Mu
Date: Mar. 29, 2024
45
Jerry Mu
Waltek Testing Group (Foshan) Co., Ltd.
Hotline: 400-840-2288    E-mail: info@waltek.com.cn
Attachment
Model list
Reference No.: WTF24F03045712X1J
Model Rated voltage (V) Rated current (A) IP Classification Motor model Speed
SFB7530S1A DC 12V 0.45A IPX0 7530 4000RPM
SFH7530S1A DC 12V 0.50A IPX0 7530 4200RPM
SFD7530S1A DC 12V 0.60A IPX0 7530 4400RPM
SFL9733S1A DC 12V 0.60A IPX0 9733 3000RPM
SFM9733S1A DC 12V 0.80A IPX0 9733 3600RPM
SFH9733S1A DC 12V 0.85A IPX0 9733 3800RPM
SFD9733S1A DC 12V 1.0A IPX0 9733 4100RPM
SFH1232S1A DC 12V 1.0A IPX0 1232 3000RPM
SFD1232S1A DC 12V 1.5A IPX0 1232 3400RPM
SFM1238S1A DC 12V 0.80A IPX0 1238 2500RPM
SFC1238S1A DC 12V 1.2A IPX0 1238 3200RPM
SFP1232S1A DC 12V 1.3A IPX0 1238 3300RPM
SFH1238S1A DC 12V 1.4A IPX0 1238 3400RPM
SFM1340S1A DC 12V 1.7A IPX0 1340 3600FPM
SFH1340S1A DC 12V 2.0A IPX0 1340 3800RPM
SFD1340S1A DC 12V 2.5A IPX0 1340 4100RPM
SFM9230S6A DC 6V 0.50A IPX0 9230-B 3500RPM
SFH9230S6A DC 6V 0.80A IPX0 9230-B 3800RPM
SFM9230S1A DC 12V 0.60A IPX0 9230-A 3500RPM
SFH9230S1A DC 12V 0.80A IPX0 9230-A 3900RPM
SFD9230S1A DC 12V 1.0A IPX0 9230-A 4100RPM
--- End of model list table ---